Gamet  281155X/281254XH
tapered roller bearings
Online shopping Gamet 281155X/281254XH tapered roller bearings
from  a  great  selection  at  Store.  …  Accessories.  90  Bore
Diameter (mm)
Bore Diameter (mm) 90
d 90 mm
B 60 mm
b 60 mm
d2 210 mm
d4 152 mm
d6 167 mm
dk 115 mm
h1 250 mm
l3 min. 142 mm
l4 max. 365 mm
l7 min. 90 mm
r min. 1 mm
C1 max 65 mm
Thread (G) M100×3
Bolt (G) M20×60
Angle 5 °
Weight 31,56 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 488 kN